
2016 Thursday Night Full Moon  # 3

12 Jan 201Race Date:

 

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTime Owner / Skipper Boat TypeSail No. Time

Elapsed

Behind

Seconds *

Davis Island Yacht Club

Racer Cruiser
PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 19:14:00   /   Dist.3.34 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 135 19:52:32 00:31:01Lunacy
Dave  Lorick Tartan 37

00:38:32  
    198

 2 126 19:57:50 00:36:49Revenge
Lee  Burstiner DuFour

00:43:50 104
    005

Non Spin
PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 19:14:00   /   Dist.3.34 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 219 19:52:08 00:25:57Serenade
Dave  Knapp Westwind 38

00:38:08  
      0

 2 163 19:49:53 00:26:49Wing It
Mike  Doyle Irwin 39

00:35:53 16
  43620

 3 123 19:50:11 00:29:20Blue Heron
Russ  Hoadley Catalina 425

00:36:11 61
     50

 4 241 19:58:41 00:31:16Komus
Rusty  Shenk Morgan 24

00:44:41 96
    283

Spinnaker
PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 19:05:00   /   Dist.4.99 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 75 19:55:03 00:43:49Whiplash
David  Clement Melges 24

00:50:03  
     27

 2 75 19:55:56 00:44:42Firewater
George  Haynie Melges 24

00:50:56 11
    687

 3 123 20:01:36 00:46:22Junior
Frank  Selph Jr J27

00:56:36 31
  41186

 4 75 19:57:44 00:46:30Shazaam
Roger  Gatewood J42

00:52:44 32
  52910

 5 171 20:06:11 00:46:58Rabble Rouser
Scott  MacGregor J24

01:01:11 38
    292

 6 72 19:59:03 00:48:04Rocket
Tarry  Grimsdale J35

00:54:03 51
     48

 7 132 20:05:19 00:49:20Dr Bligh
Mike  Maher S2 9.1

01:00:19 66
     30

 8 42 19:58:25 00:49:55Wired
Sefan  Achilles Farr 395

00:53:25 73
  39511

 9 99 20:05:03 00:51:49Kicks
Peter  Hartleb J92S

01:00:03 96
     50

 10 111 20:06:51 00:52:37Volcano
Don  Rychel Tripp 26

01:01:51 106
   7170

Questions?  Contact:
Kelly Ferro    diyc.scorer@gmail.com
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